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Andrea
Ostermann

Acting age
Year of birth
Height (cm)
Weight (in kg)
Eye color
Hair color
Hair length
Stature
Place of residence
Housing options

26 - 36 years
1986 (36 years)
157
52
blue
Brown
Medium
female
Vienna
Cologne, London,
Reykjavík, Berlin

Nationality
Languages

Dialects
Instruments
Sport

Dance
Profession

Austrian
German
English
Icelandic
French
Viennese (native dialect)

Piano
skiing
Snowboard
Salsa
Actor

2008

2020

2018
2016 – 2017

2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2011
2009

Information

Primary professional training
Filmschauspielschule Berlin

Other Education & Training
Casting Workshop mit Eva Roth 
Schauspielstudio Luisa Stachowiak

Schauspieler- Was nun? Bei Marion Rossmann 
Ausbildung zur Bewegungspädagogin nach Eric Franklin Level II 
Self-Tape Masterclass+ Marketing Seminar Nancy Bishop 
On Camera & Casting Trainging Judith Rumpf 
Filmworkshop Dunja Tot 
Castingseminar Nicole Schmidt 
Camera Acting Workshop- Source Tuning Thomas Bartholomäus 
Ausbildung zur Bewegungspädagogin nach Eric Franklin 
Masterclass Bernard Hiller Berlin/ Rom 
Schule des Sprechens 
Method Acting Workshop/ Sam Rumbelow London 
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2005 – 2008

2017

2013

2022

2016

2015

2008

2008

2008

2012

2010

2022

2020 – 2021

2015 – 2021

2019 – 2021

2019 – 2021

Filmschauspielschule Berlin 

Awards
Die Kamera 
Laurel (Austrian International Filmfestival)

Mein Wandelweg führt über Abgründe 
Große Goldene Diana

Film
Vera 
Role: Die Mutter     Director: Ulrich Koller   
Die Kamera 
Role: Maxine Sander (SR)     Director: Georg Melichar   
Kurzfilm

Fenster Putzen 
Role: Nikki (LR)     Director: Thomas Bartholomäus   
Kurzfilm

Hotel 
Role: Rezeptionistin (LR)     Director: Norbert Ghafouri   
Kurzfilm

Der Wahre Grund 
Role: Monika (LR)     Director: Michél Keller   
Kurzfilm

Ruhestörung 
Role: Marie (LR)     Director: Norbert Ghafouri   
Kurzfilm

Television
Mein Wandelweg führt über Abgründe 
Role: Wally Neuzil (SR)     Director: Doris Dvorak    Station: BR   
Kurzfilm

Gute Zeiten Schlechte Zeiten 
Role: Kathi Krause (OR)     Director: André Siebert    Station: RTL   

Theater
Mord trifft Mord 
Role: Doris Krist (LR)     Director: Manuel Celeda    Theater: MörderDinner   
LOLA 
Role: Frieda Fröhlich (LR)     Director: Manuel Celeda    Theater: MörderDinner   
Das Klassentreffen 
Role: Susanne Lassing (LR)     Director: Manuel Celeda    Theater: Mörder Dinner   
Von der Tat zum Salat 
Role: Petra Zünner (LR)     Director: Kirsa Wilps    Theater: Mörder Dinner   
Die Physiker 
Role: Schwester Monika (SR)     Director: Peter Arndt    Theater: Tourneetheater
Forumtheater   
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2016 – 2020

2019 – 2020

2020

2018 – 2019

2019

2015

2015

2015

2013 – 2014

2013 – 2014

2014

2014

2012 – 2013

2013

2012

2022

The Show Must Go On 
Role: Sandra Rudolph (LR)     Director: Kirsa Wilps    Theater: Mörder Dinner   
Nathan der Weise 
Role: Recha (SR)     Director: Peter Arndt    Theater: Tourneetheater Forumtheater   
Der Bauer als Millionär 
Role: Lottchen (SR)     Director: Heinz Haiden    Theater: Wiener Lustspieltheater   
Der Alpenkönig und Der Menschenfeind 
Role: Malchen (SR)     Director: Peter Arndt    Theater: Tourneetheater Forumtheater   
Draußen vor der Tür 
Role: Mädchen (SR)     Director: Heinz Haiden    Theater: Wiener Lustspieltheater   
Der Besuch der alten Dame 
Role: Gemeindesekretärin (SR)     Director: Peter Arndt    Theater: Tourneetheater
Forumtheater   
Schneller als die Polizei erlaubt 
Role: Lilly Röhrbacher (LR)     Director: Manuel Celeda    Theater: Mörder Dinner   
Von der Tat zum Salat 
Role: Trudy Denwer (SR)     Director: Manuel Celeda    Theater: Mörder Dinner   
Draußen vor der Tür 
Role: Mädchen (SR)     Director: Heinz Haiden    Theater: Wiener Lustspieltheater   
Andorra 
Role: Barblin (SR)     Director: Peter Arndt    Theater: Tourneetheater Forumtheater   
Der Bauer als Millionär 
Role: Lottchen (LR)     Director: Heinz Haiden    Theater: Wiener Lustspieltheater   
Die Physiker 
Role: Schwester Monika (SR)     Director: Peter Arndt    Theater: Tourneetheater
Forumtheater   
Das Tagebuch der Anne Frank 
Role: Anne Frank (LR)     Director: Peter Arndt    Theater: Tourneetheater Forumtheater   
Nathan der Weise 
Role: Recha (SR)     Director: Peter Arndt    Theater: Tourneetheater Forumtheater   
Der Zerrissene 
Role: Kathi (SR)     Director: Heinz Haiden    Theater: Wiener Lustspieltheater   

Commercial
Babauba 
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